BMX Event Manager® by Lyndon.Downing@bigpond.com 26/03/2018 08:19:52 a.m.

GW, Phoenix Power Trading

Copa Ciclismo Extremo Peruano de BMX 2018

‘ Points Through
Run Off Total
MOTO POINTS MOTO | RUN ‘ 3 HEAT FINALS
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 |ToTAL | OFF | 12 14 18 1716 [ 132 ] T | TT2
RANK PLATE Piececitos 5+ (3 riders) Points |
1 11 Rolf ASTUYAURI ORE (Pie 4 6.00 | 3rd 2nd 1st 6.00
2 828  Franco VARGAS 6.00 | st 3rd 2nd 6.00
3 59  Francisco HUAPAYA (Pie 3) 6.00 | 2nd 1st 3rd 6.00
|
RANK PLATE Infantiles 7-8 aios Novatos | Final |
1 175  Pedro Miguel TACZA 1st | st 1st 1st 3.00
2 22 Racso RIVAS PISCOLICHS 2nd | 2nd 2nd 2nd 6.00
3 512 Facundo VILLA (Inf 5-6 N) 3d | 3rd 3rd 3rd 9.00
4 20  Jordy DELGADO ZEVALLOS (Inf 5-6 N) | 4th 4th 4th 12.00
|
RANK PLATE Infantiles 7-8 afios Expertos Final |
1 721 MyaRIVERA st | st 1st 1st 3.00
2 LA2  Santino NOLI 2nd | 2nd  2nd 2nd 6.00
3 136  Carlos MORALES-MACEDO 3rd | 4th 3rd 3rd 10.00
4 335  Ricardo ROBLES 4th | 3rd 4th 4th 11.00
5 258  Matias ALCANTARA 5h |  5th 5th 5th 15.00
6 212 Cedric SULCA (Inf5-6 E) | 6th 6th 6th 18.00
|
RANK PLATE Cadetes 15-16 afios Experto Final |
1 200  Kingman KOOCHOY 1st | st 2nd 3rd 6.00
2 318  Carlos CASTILLO CERNA 2nd | DNF:7  1st 1st 9.00
3 14 Nael JASAUI 3d | 2nd 3rd 2nd 7.00
4 104  Micaela RAMIREZ 4th | 3rd 4th 4th 11.00
5 969  Andre LUYO 5h |  4th 6th 5th 15.00
6 90  Miguel SALAVERRY 6th |  6th 5th 7th 18.00
7 129  Diego GAMERO ROBLES 7th | 5th 7th 6th 18.00
- 118  LucianaYl | CR:10 DNS DNS #it
|
|
|
|
|

FULL RESULTS Page 1



RANK PLATE

oD OB WN

RANK PLATE

1
2
3
4
5

RANK PLATE

o OB WN

RANK PLATE

1

2
3
4

221
100
121
169
320
227

171
46
106
69
127
23

722
139
217
359
150
101
468

49
10
212
30

BMX Event Manager® by Lyndon.Downing@bigpond.com

GW, Phoenix Power Trading

Copa Ciclismo Extremo Peruano de BMX 2018

Infantiles 9-10 afios Experto: Final
Vicente DE CASANOVA 1st
Mateo WEBER 2nd
Diego CIVIRA 3rd
Denzel TACZA CAPARO 4th
Adrian PALOMINO 5th
Gonzalo BEUNZA

Infantiles 11-12 aios Novato Final
Eduardo ARONI 1st
Mariano RAMIREZ 2nd
Gabriel SALAZAR 3rd
Kohelet Dan DORIA RODRIG! 4th
Luciano DAVILA (Inf 9-10 N) 5th
Julian LOAYSA AGUILAR (Inf 9-10 N)

Cadetes 13-14 aflos Expertc Final
Angela RIVERA 1st
Ariana LA PUERTA 2nd
Mathias NEUSTADTL 3rd
Vasco VARGAS (Inf 11-12 E) 4th
Jose Ignacio CIVIRA 5th
Tomas SANTA MARIA (Inf 11 6th
Stefano YI

Cadetes 15-16 afios Novato: Final
Max ARHUATA 1st
Javier AVILA 2nd
Gleen DE LA OLIVA 3rd
Angello PALOMINO (Cad 13-14 N)

26/03/2018 08:19:52 a.m.

‘ Points Through

Run Off Total
MOTO POINTS MOTO | RUN | 3HEATFINALS
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL | OFF | 12 14 18 116 | 132 | T11 [ TT2
1st 1st 1st 3.00
6th 2nd 2nd 10.00
3rd 3rd 4th 10.00
2nd 6th 3rd 11.00
4th 5th 5th 14.00
5th 4th 6th 15.00
1st 1st 3rd 5.00
2nd 2nd 5th 9.00
3rd 3rd 1st 7.00
4th 4th 2nd 10.00
5th 5th 4th 14.00
CR:8 DNS DNS #H
1st 1st 1st 3.00
2nd 2nd 2nd 6.00
3rd 3rd 4th 10.00
4th 5th 3rd 12.00
5th 4th 5th 14.00
6th 6th 6th 18.00
CR:9 DNS DNS #H
1st 1st 3rd 5.00
2nd 2nd 1st 5.00
DNF:4  3rd 2nd 9.00
3rd 4th 4th 11.00
FULL RESULTS

Page 2



BMX Event Manager® by Lyndon.Downing@bigpond.com

GW, Phoenix Power Trading

Copa Ciclismo Extremo Peruano de BMX 2018

RANK PLATE Cadetes 17-29 afios Experto

O© 0 N OB WN -

RANK PLATE

1

2
3
4

566
12
36

140

112

228

155
70
27

125
318
200
321

Carlos BARANDIARAN
Mauricio BARUA

Eli NEIRA

Alberto DELGADO

Jean Paul JAEN (Mas30+)
Daryl PALMA

Luis Enrique LOPEZ

Ruben SALINAS

Kenny VILLACREZ (Mas30+)

Elite Peru-Open 20 (4 riders)
Luis Angel PASQUIER
Carlos CASTILLO CERNA
Kingman KOOCHOY

Rodrigo SANTA MARIA

Final
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
CR

Final
1st
2nd
3rd

26/03/2018 08:19:52 a.m.

‘ Points Through

Run Off Total
MOTO POINTS MOTO | RUN | 3HEATFINALS
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL | OFF | 12 14 18 116 | 132 | T11 [ TT2
2nd 1st 3rd 6.00
1st 2nd 1st 4.00
4th 2nd 1st 7.00
3rd 3rd 3rd 9.00
1st 4th 2nd 7.00
2nd 1st 4th 7.00
3rd 3rd 2nd 8.00
4th 4th 5th 13.00
5th 5th 4th 14.00
1st 1st 1st 3.00
3rd 4th 2nd 9.00
2nd 2nd 3rd 7.00
4th 3rd 4th 11.00
FULL RESULTS

Page 3



