Points Through

GW, Phoenix Power Trading

Copa Ciclismo Extremo Peruano de BMX 2018

																		Run (Off Off	Total
					MOTO POINTS						мото	RUN				3 H	EAT FIN	ALS		
				1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	TOTAL	OFF	1/2	1/4	1/8	1/16	1/32	TT1	TT2
RANK	PLATE	Piececitos 5+ (3 riders)	Points																	
1	11	Rolf ASTUYAURI ORE (Pie 4)	6.00	3rd	2nd	1st						6.00								
2	828	Franco VARGAS	6.00	1st	3rd	2nd						6.00								
3	59	Francisco HUAPAYA (Pie 3)	6.00	2nd	1st	3rd						6.00								
			1																	
RANK		Infantiles 7-8 años Novatos (Final																	
1	175	Pedro Miguel TACZA	1st	1st	1st	1st						3.00								
2	22	Racso RIVAS PISCOLICHS	2nd	2nd	2nd	2nd						6.00								
3	512	Facundo VILLA (Inf 5-6 N)	3rd	3rd	3rd	3rd						9.00								
4	20	Jordy DELGADO ZEVALLOS (In	nf 5-6 N)	4th	4th	4th						12.00								
RANK		Infantiles 7-8 años Expertos	Final	4.		4.						0.00								
1	721	Mya RIVERA	1st	1st	1st	1st						3.00								
2	LA2	Santino NOLI	2nd	2nd	2nd	2nd						6.00								
3	136	Carlos MORALES-MACEDO	3rd	4th	3rd	3rd						10.00								
4	335	Ricardo ROBLES	4th	3rd	4th	4th						11.00								
5	258	Matias ALCANTARA	5th	5th	5th	5th						15.00								
6	212	Cedric SULCA (Inf 5-6 E)		6th	6th	6th						18.00								
DANK	DLATE	Cadetes 15-16 años Experto:	 Final																	
	200			1-4	Ond	Ond						6.00								
1 2	200 318	Kingman KOOCHOY Carlos CASTILLO CERNA	1st 2nd	1st DNF:7	2nd 1st	3rd 1st						9.00								
3	14	Nael JASAUI	3rd	2nd 3rd	3rd	2nd						7.00								
4	104	Micaela RAMIREZ	4th	aru 4th	4th	4th						11.00								
5	969	Andre LUYO	5th		6th	5th						15.00								
6	90	Miguel SALAVERRY	6th	6th	5th	7th						18.00								
7	129	Diego GAMERO ROBLES	7th	5th	7th	6th						18.00								
-	118	Luciana YI	Į.	CR:10	DNS	DNS						##								
			I																	

FULL RESULTS Page 1

Points Through

GW, Phoenix Power Trading

Copa Ciclismo Extremo Peruano de BMX 2018

																		Run (Off	Total
					MOTO POINTS						мото	RUN				3 H	EAT FIN	ALS		
				1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	TOTAL	OFF	1/2	1/4	1/8	1/16	1/32	TT1	TT2
RANK	PLATE	Infantiles 9-10 años Experto:	Final																	
1	221	Vicente DE CASANOVA	1st	1st	1st	1st						3.00								
2	100	Mateo WEBER	2nd	6th	2nd	2nd						10.00								
3	121	Diego CIVIRA	3rd	3rd	3rd	4th						10.00								
4	169	Denzel TACZA CAPARO	4th	2nd	6th	3rd						11.00								
5	320	Adrian PALOMINO	5th	4th	5th	5th						14.00								
6	227	Gonzalo BEUNZA	I	5th	4th	6th						15.00								
			I																	
RANK	PLATE	Infantiles 11-12 años Novato	Final																	
1	171	Eduardo ARONI	1st	1st	1st	3rd						5.00								
2	46	Mariano RAMIREZ	2nd	2nd	2nd	5th						9.00								
3	106	Gabriel SALAZAR	3rd	3rd	3rd	1st						7.00								
4	69	Kohelet Dan DORIA RODRIGI	4th	4th	4th	2nd						10.00								
5	127	Luciano DAVILA (Inf 9-10 N)	5th	5th	5th	4th						14.00								
-	23	Julian LOAYSA AGUILAR (Inf 9-10 N)	I	CR:8	DNS	DNS						##								
			I																	
RANK		Cadetes 13-14 años Experto	Final																	
1	722	Angela RIVERA	1st	1st	1st	1st						3.00								
2	139	Ariana LA PUERTA	2nd	2nd	2nd	2nd						6.00								
3	217	Mathias NEUSTADTL	3rd	3rd	3rd	4th						10.00								
4	359	Vasco VARGAS (Inf 11-12 E)	4th	4th	5th	3rd						12.00								
5	150	Jose Ignacio CIVIRA	5th	5th	4th	5th						14.00								
6	101	Tomas SANTA MARÍA (Inf 11	6th	6th	6th	6th						18.00								
-	468	Stefano YI	I	CR:9	DNS	DNS						##								
			I																	
RANK		Cadetes 15-16 años Novatos	Final																	
1	49	Max ARHUATA	1st	1st	1st	3rd						5.00								
2	10	Javier AVILA	2nd	2nd	2nd	1st						5.00								
3	212	Gleen DE LA OLIVA	3rd	DNF:4	3rd	2nd						9.00								
4	30	Angello PALOMINO (Cad 13-14 N)	I	3rd	4th	4th						11.00								
			I																	
			١																	

FULL RESULTS Page 2

GW, Phoenix Power Trading

Copa Ciclismo Extremo Peruano de BMX 2018

														oints inro						
			ı									ı	1	1			l l	Run C		Total
							MOTO F	POINTS				МОТО	RUN				3 HI	EAT FINA	ALS	
				1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	TOTAL	OFF	1/2	1/4	1/8	1/16	1/32	TT1	TT2
RANK	PLATE	Cadetes 17-29 años Experto	Final																	
1	566	Carlos BARANDIARAN	1st	2nd	1st	3rd						6.00								
2	12	Mauricio BARUA	2nd	1st	2nd	1st						4.00								
3	36	Eli NEIRA	3rd	4th	2nd	1st						7.00								
4	140	Alberto DELGADO	4th	3rd	3rd	3rd						9.00								
5	112	Jean Paul JAEN (Mas30+)	5th	1st	4th	2nd						7.00								
6	228	Daryl PALMA	6th	2nd	1st	4th						7.00								
7	155	Luis Enrique LOPEZ	7th	3rd	3rd	2nd						8.00								
8	70	Ruben SALINAS	CR	4th	4th	5th						13.00								
9	27	Kenny VILLACREZ (Mas30+)	1	5th	5th	4th						14.00								
			1																	
RANK	PLATE	Elite Peru-Open 20 (4 riders)	Final																	
1	125	Luis Angel PASQUIER	1st	1st	1st	1st						3.00								
2	318	Carlos CASTILLO CERNA	2nd	3rd	4th	2nd						9.00								
3	200	Kingman KOOCHOY	3rd	2nd	2nd	3rd						7.00								
4	321	Rodrigo SANTA MARÍA	1	4th	3rd	4th						11.00								
			1																	
			1																	
			1																	
			1																	

FULL RESULTS Page 3